Classif.

10
1
11
13
14
14
16
16
18
19
19
21
22
22
24
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
31
31
34
35
36
37
38
38
40
40
42
42
42
42
46
46
48
48
50
50
50
50

55
55
55
55
55
55

Nome

Rodrigo Andrade
José Ruivo

Tiago Almeida
Anténio Alves
Tiago Morais
Duarte Silva

Ary Aguiar

Siméo Duarte
Rafael Teixeira
Daniel Fernandes
Gabriel Canteiro
Miguel Cardoso
Jodo Costa
Alexandre Magalhaes
Jodo Seramota
David Neves
Diogo Nogueira
Hugo Marques
Gustavo Chaves
Lucca Lobo

Jodo Balixa
Kerem Sanver
Vicente Cardoso
Pedro Rosa
Rodrigo Lourenco
Tiago Couto
Junior Aruna
Daniel Dias

Jodo Carneiro
Duarte Pinto
Martim O.Silva
Santiago Fernandes
Tomas Jardim
Vicente Vieira
Tiago Pereira
David Coelho
Martim Fernandes
Luis Freire
Santiago Dido
Joao Rodrigues
Tiago Gouveia
Gongalo Machado
Jodo Reis

Rafael Oliveira
Vicente Queirds
André Drozdenko
Diogo Chambino
Gustavo Costa
Martim Silva
Diogo Vendramini
Rodrigo Freitas
Santiago Ribeiro
Tomas Machado
André Gouveia
Artur Silva
Duarte Sousa
Francisco Balsa
Francisco Morougo
Pedro Oliveira
Szymon Neto

TORNEIO DE CLASSE
Clube Licenca
AD Galomar 75987
CTM Mirandela 75882
Sporting CP 76843
CSC Orgens 76202
ACM Madeira 76856
Sporting CP 75765
AE Mundao 73245
AE Mundao 77564
CTM Vila Real 75748
CD 1° Maio 76345
CD 1° Maio 73457
AV Lamego 77957
Ala Gondomar 78126
CD 1° Maio 77411
CTM Mirandela 76212
AR Canidelense 77574
CCR Arrabédes 77008
ACR Saavedra Guedes 75845
CD 1° Maio 77542
CTM Mirandela 78219
CA Madalena 77941
Sporting CP 77184
Boa Hora FC 76488
Sporting CP 78931
CTM Mirandela 78115
CA Madalena 76521
Sporting CP 78757
CTM Mirandela 78881
AR Novelense 77602
SL Benfica 78724
Sporting CP 78929
CA Madalena 76790
AD Galomar 77380
ACR Saavedra Guedes 77774
CA Madalena 77308
IFC Torrense 78693
Montamora SC 76499
ACR Saavedra Guedes 76533
CTM Mirandela 78121
CTM Mirandela 79565
CD S&o Roque 76005
AR Novelense 78981
Vitéria SC 78221
AR Canidelense 77573
CCR Arrabédes 76031
ACDR D.Carlos I-Top Spin 76759
IFC Torrense 79023
AR Novelense 79431
AR Canidelense 75586
CTM Oliveirinha 79240
CD 1° Maio 76745
CTM Mirandela 76781
GDCP Madalena 75855
CD 1° Maio 76650
ADC Lapense 74879
AR Canidelo 78451
CCR Arrabéaes 76830
CB Leiria 79495
AR Canidelense 78403
Vagos SC 76573

Associagéo

Madeira
Vila Real
Lisboa
Viseu
Madeira
Lishoa
Viseu
Viseu
Vila Real
Madeira
Madeira
Viseu
Porto
Madeira
Vila Real
Porto
Vila Real
Aveiro
Madeira
Vila Real
Porto
Lishoa
Lisboa
Lishoa
Vila Real
Porto
Lisboa
Vila Real
Porto
Lishoa
Lisboa
Porto
Madeira
Aveiro
Porto
Settbal
Leiria
Aveiro
Vila Real
Vila Real
Madeira
Porto
Braga
Porto
Vila Real
Lisboa
Setabal
Porto
Porto
Aveiro
Madeira
Vila Real
Pico
Madeira
Viseu
Porto
Vila Real
Leiria
Porto
Aveiro
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0 1 1250 1 1250 0 1 800 1 800 0 0 0 0 1 1250 0
0 2 1000 3 750 0 0 0 [ [ 0 2 1000 3 750 0
0 3 750 3 750 1 300 2 600 5 350 0 1 500 0 9 350 5 500 2 350
0 5 500 9 350 0 3 400 0 [ [ 0 3 750 2 1000 0
0 9 350 5 500 0 0 0 0 0 1 300 1 1250 9 350 0
0 9 350 5 500 2 200 5 350 3 400 [ [ 0 9 350 3 750 1 500
0 3 750 17 200 0 3 400 2 600 0 0 0 9 350 9 350 0
0 9 350 5 500 0 5 350 3 400 [ [ 0 5 500 17 200 0
0 9 350 9 350 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 500 5 500 9 150
0 5 500 9 350 0 0 0 [ [ 2 200 17 200 5 500 0
0 500 9 350 0 0 0 0 0 5 100 9 350 9 350 0
0 9 350 9 350 0 9 250 0 [ 3 250 0 9 350 9 350 9 150
0 17 200 0 0 5 350 0 1 500 0 0 9 350 17 200 0
0 17 200 5 500 0 0 0 0 0 3 150 5 500 17 200 0
0 17 200 17 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 750 17 200 5 200
0 9 350 9 350 0 5 350 0 5 200 0 0 0 17 200 3 250
0 9 350 17 200 0 0 5 350 5 200 5 200 0 17 200 9 350 3 250
0 17 200 9 350 0 9 250 9 250 0 0 0 17 200 9 350 17 100
0 5 500 9 350 0 0 0 0 0 3 150 9 350 0 0
0 0 2 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 350 0
0 17 200 17 200 3 150 9 250 5 350 5 200 9 150 0 0 0 5 200
0 17 200 0 0 9 250 0 0 9 150 0 9 350 0 5 200
0 0 0 3 150 0 9 250 0 2 350 0 17 200 17 200 0
0 0 17 200 5 100 9 250 0 0 9 150 0 0 9 350 9 150
0 0 17 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 200 5 500 5 200
0 17 200 17 200 0 0 9 250 0 5 200 0 17 200 17 200 17 100
0 0 17 200 5 100 0 9 250 0 5 200 0 17 200 0 9 150
0 17 200 17 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 200 17 200 9 150
0 17 200 0 0 17 150 0 9 150 0 0 17 200 0 17 100
0 0 0 9 80 0 0 0 5 200 0 5 500 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 9 250 0 17 100 0 17 200 17 200 0
0 17 200 17 200 0 17 150 0 5 200 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 17 200 0 0 9 250 0 0 5 100 17 200 0 0
0 17 200 17 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 200 0 17 100
0 0 0 0 17 150 0 9 150 3 250 0 0 0 17 100
0 0 17 200 9 80 0 0 0 9 150 0 17 200 0 0
0 0 0 5 100 0 5 350 0 9 150 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 9 250 0 0 0 0 0 17 200 17 100
0 0 17 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 200 0 9 150
0 17 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 200 17 100
0 0 17 200 0 0 0 0 0 5 100 0 17 200 0
0 17 200 0 0 17 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 100
0 17 200 0 0 0 0 3 250 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 2 350 0 0 0 0 17 100
0 0 0 0 9 250 0 0 0 0 17 200 0 0
0 0 17 200 17 50 0 0 0 9 150 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 17 50 0 0 0 9 150 0 17 200 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 9 150 0 0 0 17 200 0
0 0 0 0 0 3 250 0 0 0 0 17 100
0 0 0 0 17 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 150
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 100 0 17 200 0
0 17 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 100
1 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 80 0 17 200 0
0 0 0 0 0 9 250 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 9 150 0 0 0 0 17 100
0 0 0 0 9 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 9 250 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 9 150 0 0 0 0 17 100
0 0 0 0 17 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 100

Total

5350
3500
4450
3000
2750
3400
2650
2300
1850
1750
1650
2050
1600
1550
1550
1700
2100
1700
1350
1350
1700
1150
1150
1200
1100
1350
1100
950

Total
Final

5350
3500
3100
3000
2750
2500
2450
2100
1850
1750
1650
1650
1600
1550
1550
1500
1500
1400
1350
1350
1200
1150
1150
1100
1100
1050
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Miguel Catarino Montamora SC

Vicente Fernandez GDCP Madalena

GongaloFilipe  ACDRDCarlos-TopSpin 78001 Lisboa
Rafael Fernandes IFC Torrense 79571 Setabal - -
AndiéDuta  GDCPMaddlena 77303 Pico
Bernardo Pereira GDCP Madalena 73807 Pico

David Tomas Boa Hora FC i
DuarteMartins  CRLaramero 792 Lsboa
Francisco Abreu CRC Neves 78159 Viana Castelo -
FranciscoRomualdo  CAMadalena 77882 Poto
Gaspar Giampietri Boa Hora FC -
Henrique Guedes Ala Gondomar 77896 Porto
JoseNunes  CRLaramero 7970 Lsboa
Telmo Monteiro SBR 1° Janeiro 78146 Leiria
TomésMatias  AEFsca 79841 Lstoa
Duarte Dias AD Jorge Antunes

Gabriel Jaime CTM Mirandela Vila Real
HenriqueNarciso  CDEPovoacdo 78473 Sao Miguel
Miguel Sereno GMD Unido Progresso 79396 Lisboa
MNunoRocha  CDEPowacdo 77763 SaoMiguel
Nuno Vieira GD Toledos 77831 Pico

Tiago Brito AE Fisica i

AbelSiva  CTMPomaSol 78018 Madera
Gabriel Dias GR Olival Basto i

Lucas Fernandes  ACMMadeia 78858 Madera
Luis Belchior Vitéria FC -
Martim Ferreira CRD Arrudense

Rodrigo Aimeida  IFCTorrense 78060 Setibal
Simé&o Correia CTM Santa Teresinha Madeira -
AmgnioLeal  UScbasianenseFC 76989 Pico
Daniel Couto U Sebastianense FC

Francisco Ferreira Montamora SC

FranciscoToste  USebastanenseFC 77528 Terceia
Lourengo Marques CD Marista

Rodrigo Cordeiro GR Olival Basto



